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Part Number

418482-04
311978-00
148354-03
607918-41
000000-00
486256-09
151222-00
330013-04
330075-25
149518-01
311975-06
419397-01
419396-00
PS120
90500923
418759-02

PartsList for Q115K Typel

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
ACTUATOR

BIT CLIP
SCREWDRIVER BIT
No Longer Available
TRANSMISSION
MOTOR

SCREW

KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

INSERT, TOP
NAMEPLATE
LABEL,IDENT

9.6V BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
BOX,KIT

Page 1

Qty Required
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